SONS OF CONFEDERATE VETERANS



APPLICATION FOR LIFE MEMBERSHIP

Life Membership in the Tennessee Division of the Sons of Confederate Veterans is open to any member in good standing of the Tennessee Division. It may be obtained by paying a fee as shown below which is twenty times the annual dues of \$5. Upon acceptance, life membership will be established in the Tennessee Division & the member will receive a Life Membership certificate no longer being required to remit the annual dues to the Division adjutant.

Tennessee Division Sons of Confederate Veterans Application for Life Membership

I hereby make application for Life Membership in the Tennessee Division Sons of Confederate Veterans. My payment of \$100 is enclosed which entitles me to lifetime membership within the Tennessee Division, Sons of Confederate Veterans. I understand that I am still obligated to pay any annual camp dues, if affiliated with a local camp & that this Life Membership payment only covers division dues. I further understand that I will also have to continue paying national dues if not already a life member at the national level.

\$100 Life Membership

Print Full Name:		Age:	
Street Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Camp name:		Camp #	
Signature:		Date:	